
B U T T E R S

MISO & BLACK GARLIC

CONFIT SHALLOT & BONE MARROW

ALEPPO CHILLI & HONEY

ADDITIONAL BUTTER £1.95 EACH

PEPPERCORN

RED WINE JUS

MUSHROOM & TARRAGON

BLUE CHEESE

S A U C E S

ADDITIONAL SAUCE £2.95 EACH

STEAK NIGHT 
BOOKINGS 5 :30-9PM |  3  COURSES £31 .95

T O  S T A R T  

T O  F I N I S H

C H A R - G R I L L E D  S T E A K S

8oz Rump

8oz Bavette

8oz Onglet

10oz Sirloin (+£5)

Salt Cod Croquettes
Rocket, lemon, aioli

Homemade Soup
Toasted sourdough

Chorizo Sausages
Hot honey

Sticky Toffee Pudding
Toffee sauce, vanilla ice cream

Apple Crumble Cake
Miso caramel sauce, cinnamon ice cream

Cheese Board
Crackers, celery, grapes, membrillo

Served with a choice of; 

triple-cooked chunky chips; skin-on fries; creamy

mashed potato or buttered new potatoes

Plus choose one butter or sauce 

S I D E  D I S H E S

Truffle mac & cheese
Breaded king prawns | £ each
Caesar salad
Tripled-cooked chunky chips
Maple-glazed baby carrots
Shredded hispi cabbage
Fine green beans, crispy onions
Battered onion rings
Tenderstem broccoli, Caesar, parmesan

£6.95
£2.95
£4.95
£4.95
£4.95
£4.95
£4.95
£5.95
£5.95

O T H E R  O P T I O N S
Market fish of the day

Pie of the day, mashed potato, hispi cabbage, roasted carrot
Battered fish, triple-cooked chunky chips, minted peas, tartar

Beef burger, smoked maple bacon jam, Emmental, skinny chips


